1
UNIVERSAL ADHESIVE ANCHOR WITHOUT STYRENE
FOR MASONRY SUBSTRATES WITH STUDSR-KF2
Universal chemical anchor designed for medium
loads, for use in solid and hollow masonry subs-
trates in combination with threaded metric rods.
FEATURES AND BENEFITS
SUBSTRATES

Hollow silicate brick min. 12MPa [kN] 1,6 2,1 2,6 2,4 2,7 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,4 3,7 4,0 5,0
Hollow Masonry Units min. 20MPa [kN] 2,0 3,0 3,8 3,0 4,6 4,6 3,0 4,3 5,4 4,1 6,4 7,3
Hollow lightweight concrete brick min. 2MPa [kN] 0,7 0,7 0,9 0,9 0,9 1,1 0,9 0,9 1,1 1,1 1,3 1,4
Hollow normal weight concrete brick min 4MPa [kN] 0,7 0,7 0,9 0,9 1,0 1,0 0,9 1,0 1,0 1,1 1,3 1,4
Hollow normal weight concrete brick min 10MPa [kN] 0,9 1,0 1,1 1,1 1,3 1,4 0,9 1,3 1,6 1,4 1,7 2,1
Thermal Block min. 7,5MPa [kN] 0,9 1,1 1,3 1,0 1,3 1,4 1,1 1,4 1,6 1,6 1,7 2,0
Tekno Amer Block [kN] 1,0 1,3 1,3 1,4 1,7 1,7 1,4 1,6 1,7 2,0 2,3 2,6
BASIC PERFORMANCE DATA
Performance data for single anchor without influence of edge distance and spacing.
PRODUCT COMMERCIAL DATA
Product Code Packaging Version
Volume
Quantity
EANBox Outer Pallet
[ml] [pcs] [pcs] [pcs]
R-KF2-175 cartridge standard 175 10 10 840 5906675641638
R-KF2-300 cartridge standard 300 10 10 840 5906675431017
R-KF2-300-S cartridge summer 300 10 10 840 5906675641652
R-KF2-300-STONE cartridge standard 300 10 10 840 5906675641645
R-KF2-410 cartridge standard 410 10 10 560 5906675641669
R-KF2-410-S cartridge summer 410 10 10 560 5906675641683
R-KF2-410-STONE cartridge standard 410 10 10 560 5906675641676
R-KF2-300-W cartridge winter 300 10 10 840 5906675652351
R-KF2-410-W cartridge winter 410 10 10 650 5906675652368
Perforated masonry substrates (with mesh sleeve)
8
UNIVERSAL ADHESIVE ANCHOR WITHOUT STYRENE
FOR SOLID MASONRY SUBSTRATES WITH STUDSR-KF2